
Lastevõistlus 

27.03.2013, Tartu 

 Nimi Sünniaasta Tulemus 
 
PE paigalt kolmikhüpe 

1 Markus Rõõm 2004 5.47 
2 Emil Banner 2004 4.98 
3 Marti Pastak 2004 4.85 
4 Rudolf Pae 2004 4.67 
5 Karl Oskar Jürgenson 2005 4.56 
6 Daniil Dmitruk 2005 4.49 
7 Konrad Kaasik 2004 4.30 
8 Tregert Värv 2006 4.30 
9 Sten-Martti Nelsas 2005 4.25 
10 Tristan Köhler 2005 4.20 
11 Kert Tammoja 2006 4.18 
12 Oliver Holtsmeier 2005 4.16 
13 Kristjan Mihkelson 2004 4.10 
14 Raines Lint 2005 4.10 
15 Ville Nieminen 2005 4.03 
16 Endi Banner 2006 3.66 
v.a Risto Kruusla 2001 5.78 
 
PE täpsusvise 

1 Tregert Värv 2006 18p 
2 Rudolf Pae 2004 12p 
3 Oliver Holtsmeier 2005 11p 
4 Daniil Dmitruk 2005 10p 
 Konrad Kaasik 2004 10p 
6 Karl Oskar Jürgenson 2005 8p 
 Emil Banner 2004 8p 
8 Kert Tammoja 2006 7p 
 Markus Rõõm 2004 7p 
10 Sten-Martti Nelsas 2005 5p 
 Tristan Köhler 2005 5p 
 Kristjan Mihkelson 2004 5p 
13 Endi Banner 2006 3p 
14 Marti Pastak 2004 2p 
 Raines Lint 2005 2p 
16 Ville Nieminen 2005 1p 
v.a Risto Kruusla 2001 12p 
 
PE 30m jooks 

1 Emil Banner 2004 5,60 
2 Markus Rõõm 2004 5,70 
3 Marti Pastak 2004 5,71 
4 Kristjan Mihkelson 2004 5,89 
5 Kert Tammoja 2006 5,90 



6 Rudolf Pae 2004 5,98 
7 Raines Lint 2005 6,01 
 Daniil Dmitruk 2005 6,01 
9 Sten-Martti Nelsas 2005 6,07 
10 Karl Oskar Jürgenson 2005 6,09 
11 Tristan Köhler 2005 6,22 
 Tregert Värv 2006 6,22 
13 Oliver Holtsmeier 2005 6,33 
14 Konrad Kaasik 2004 6,50 
15 Ville Nieminen 2005 6,52 
16 Endi Banner 2006 6,53 
v.a Risto Kruusla 2001 5,59 
v.a Marten Aas 2003 5,84 
 

PD paigalt kolmikhüpe 

1 Alex Aus 2002 5.66 
2 Erkki Pähn 2003 5.32 
3 Rando Kleimann 2002 5.29 
4 Marten-Hugo Kivari 2003 5.12 
5 Kristofer-Jaago Kivari  2003 4.93 
6 Marten Aas 2003 4,89 
 

PD täpsusvise 

1 Erkki Pähn 2003 20p 
2 Alex Aus 2002 13p 
3 – 4 Ronald Ivanov 2004 12p 
3 – 4 Marten – Hugo Kivari 2003 12p 
5 Kristofer - Jaago Kivari 2003 3p 
6 Marten Aas 2003 2p 
 
PD 60m jooks 

1 Rando Kleimann 2002 9,66 
2 Erkki Pähn 2003 9,94 
3 Alex Aus 2002 9,98 
4 Marten-Hugo Kivari 2003 9,99 
5 Kristofer- Jaago Kivari 2003 11,25 
 
TE paigalt kolmikhüpe 

1 Triine Ottender 2004 5.05 
2 Liisy Tõnuvere 2004 5.00 
3 Laure Kiivit 2004 4.90 
4 Elsa Puu 2005 4.63 
5 Eva Kristine Tammine 2004 4.62 
6 Karlotta Kattai 2005 4.54 
7 Eva Maria Raudnask 2005 4.49 
8 Maria Kõlamets 2004 4.34 
9 Petra Räbin 2005 4.33 



10 Margret Kuus 2006 4.07 
11 Karmen Tugedam 2006 3.90 
12 Carmel Rebane 2006 3.69 
13 Kärt Pürn 2006 3.38 
14 Elina Padar 2006 3.37 
 
TE täpsusvise 

1 Karlotta Kattai 2005 19p 
2 Maria Kõlamets 2004 15p 
3 Elsa Puu 2005 11p 
 Eva Kristine Tammine 2004 11p 
5 Elina Padar 2006 9p 
6 Liisy Tõnuvere 2004 5p 
7 Margret Kuus 2006 4p 
8 Laure Kiivit 2004 3p 
 Triine Ottender 2004 3p 
10 Kärt Pürn 2006 1p 
11 Carmel Rebane 2006 0p 
 Petra Räbin 2005 0p 
 Eva Maria Raudnask 2005 0p 
 
TE 30m jooks 

1 Triine Ottender 2004 5,47 
2 Laure Kiivit 2004 5,85 
3 Liisy Tõnuvere 2004 5,86 
4 Elsa Puu 2005 5,89 
5 Eva Kristine Tammine 2004 5,92 
6 Petra Räbin 2005 6,08 
7 Maria Kõlamets 2004 6,10 
8 Karmen Tugedam 2006 6,20 
9 Karlotta Kattai 2005 6,22 
10 Eva Maria Raudnask 2005 6,27 
11 Carmel Rebane 2006 6,35 
12 Margret Kuus 2006 6,66 
13 Kärt Pürn 2006 7,81 
14 Elina Padar 2006 8,00 
 
TD paigalt kolmikhüpe 

1 Maria Dudareva 2002 6.08 
2 Leelo Aino Jürgenstein 2003 5.74 
3 Liisa-Lotta Jürgenson 2003 5.41 
4 Marion Köhler 2003 5.25 
5 Laura Pihlak 2002 5.25 
6 Katarina Sirendi 2002 4.97 
7 Iris Kreinin 2002 4.74 
8 Marianne Kivi 2003 4.60 
9 Eliise Jõgi 2003 4.60 
10 Hele-Mai Viltrop 2003 4.53 
 



TD täpsusvise 

1 Hele-Mai Viltrop 2003 18p 
2 Katarina Sirendi 2002 15p 
3 Maria Dudareva 2003 13p 
4 Marion Köhler 2003 13p 
5 Leelo Aino Jürgenstein 2003 11p 
6 Iris Kreinin 2002 7p 
7 Liisa-Lotta Jürgenson 2003 7p 
8 Marianne Kivi 2003 3p 
9 Laura Pihlik 2002 2p 
10 Eliise Jõgi 2003 0p 
 

TD 60m jooks 

1 Leelo Aino Jürgenstein 2003 9,26 
2 Maria Dudareva 2002 9,37 
3 Liisa-Lotta Jürgenson 2003 9,79 
4 Katarina Sirendi 2003 10,09 
5 Laura Pihlik 2002 10,43 
6 Marianne Kivi 2003 10,49 
7 Iris Kreinin 2002 10,54 
8 Marion Köhler 2003 10,62 
9 Eliise Jõgi 2003 11,53 
10 Hele-Mai Viltrop 2003 11,93 
 


